Wohnflachen
Im Grund 3, 91301 Forchheim

EG

0G1

Souterrain

Wohnzimmer
Kiiche
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Kinderzimmer 2
Flur
Abstellraum
Bad

Terrasse

Wohnzimmer
Kiche
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Kinderzimmer 2
Flur
Abstellraum
Bad

Balkon

Wohnzimmer
Schlafzimmer
Bad
Flur

Heizung
Kellerraum
Waschkiiche
Treppenhaus
Flur

23,55
13,80
14,50
10,00
8,20
8,20
1,15
5,00

22,00

23,55
13,80
14,50
10,00
8,20
8,20
1,15
5,00

11,00

25,10

15,00

5,80

3,48
Wohnbereich

10,70

14,00

5,20

6,20

3,48
Nebenflachen

84,40

11,00

84,40

2,75

41,00
223,55

39,58



